Fecha

(DD/MM)

30-Aug
31-Aug

1-Sep
5-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
11-Aug
14-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep

Asignatura Curso

Ciencias
Lenguaje

Filosofia
Tecnologia
Inglés
Geometria
Artes
Lenguaje
Inglés
Lenguaje

CALENDARIO SEPTIEMBRE

6°A
6°A

6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Guia Evaluada
Eval. Libro "Alonso en una
hacienda colonial”
Prueba de Unidad
Storyboard
Prueba Libro
Prueba Angulos
Bodegon

Entrega Noticiero
Spelling Bee
Prueba Unidad 3

Profesor

Javiera Dellafiori
Carla Soto

Alonso Rodriguez
Carolina Dahlin
Vivian Riquelme
Patricio Soto
Carolina Dahlin
Carla Soto

Vivian Riquelme
Carla Soto

%
20%
20%

25%
20%
15%
15%
20%

20%
20%



	6°A

